
02.03.34. Megeve     Alpine Combined, men  
 
 
 
 
started: 55 
finished:  28 
 
 
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  100 100  200.00 pts 
 
  2. Harald Reinl  AUT  97.41 94.52  191.93 
  3. Willy Steuri  SUI  93.53 96.73  190.26 
 
  4. Karl Graf   SUI  98.02 89.82  187.84 
  5. Friedl Pfeiffer  AUT  93.95 93.95  187.90  
 
  6. Fritz Steuri  SUI  98.33 86.49  184.82  
  7. Beni Fuehrer  SUI  94.28 86.72  181.90 
 
  8. Wirgil Rieder        AUT  90.21 88.97  179.18*  
  9. Ernst von Allmen  SUI  90.65 88.09  178.73 
 
10. Francois Vignolle  FRA  88.10 86.90  175.00  j1 
11. Emile Allais  FRA  85.54 87.96  173.50   
12. Henri Mueller  SUI  87.36 86.13  173.49 
13. Arnold Glatthard  SUI  93.39 79.62  173.01 
 
14. Rene Beckert  FRA  83.48 83.47  166.95 
15. Ernst Gertsch  SUI  80.62 86.25  166.87  vet1 
16. Rene Lafforgue  FRA  84.15 79.92  164.07  j2  
17. Francois Tissot  FRA  82.46 80.55  163.01 
 
18. Claude Blancpain  SUI  83.41 77.34  160.75 
19. James Gardner  GBR  69.73 88.84  158.57  j3 
20. Maurice Lafforgue FRA  78.46 79.82  158.28  j4 
 
21. Paul Gignoux  FRA  77.05 76.67  153.72 
22. Ovin Ahlstad  NOR  79.33 73.15  152.48 
 
23. Peter Robinson  CND  83.56 66.42  149.98  j5 
24. Andre Langlois  FRA  82.24 66.92  149.16 
25. Georges Reussner  FRA  76.42 72.04  148.46  vet2 
26. Roger Bushell  GBR  71.59 72.72  144.21 



27. Andre Morand  FRA  71.10 71.05  142.15 
 
28. Ludovic Tissot  FRA  68.66 67.14  135.80 
29. Roger Frison-Roche FRA  68.31 62.41  130.72 
 
 
 
* due to an obvious calculation (or typing) error Wirgil Rieder was put at the 4th place, 
 with exactly 10 points more than he actually scored. Also, James Gardner finished 
ahead of Maurice Laffforgue among the juniors, and Ovin Ahlstad was 17th and not 19th 
as was originally reported. 
 
 
02.03.34. Megeve   Alpine Combined, elite  
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  100 100  200.00 pts 
 
  2. Harald Reinl  AUT  97.41 94.52  191.93 
  3. Willy Steuri  SUI  93.53 96.73  190.26 
 
  4. Karl Graf   SUI  98.02 89.82  187.84 
  5. Friedl Pfeiffer  AUT  93.95 93.95  187.90  
 
  6. Fritz Steuri  SUI  98.33 86.49  184.82  
  7. Beni Fuehrer  SUI  94.28 86.72  181.90 
 
  8. Wirgil Rieder        AUT  90.21 88.97  179.18*  
  9. Ernst von Allmen  SUI  90.65 88.09  178.73 
 
10. Emile Allais  FRA  85.54 87.96  173.50   
11. Henri Mueller  SUI  87.36 86.13  173.49 
12. Arnold Glatthard  SUI  93.39 79.62  173.01 
 
13. Rene Beckert  FRA  83.48 83.47  166.95 
14. Francois Tissot  FRA  82.46 80.55  163.01 
 
15. Claude Blancpain  SUI  83.41 77.34  160.75 
 
16. Paul Gignoux  FRA  77.05 76.67  153.72 
17. Ovin Ahlstad  NOR  79.33 73.15  152.48 
 
18. Andre Langlois  FRA  82.24 66.92  149.16 
19. Roger Bushell  GBR  71.59 72.72  144.21 
20. Andre Morand  FRA  71.10 71.05  142.15 
 



21. Ludovic Tissot  FRA  68.66 67.14  135.80 
22. Roger Frison-Roche FRA  68.31 62.41  130.72 
 
 
 
02.03.34. Megeve   Alpine Combined, veterans 
 
 
 
1. Ernst Gertsch  SUI  80.62 86.25  166.87   
2. Georges Reussner  FRA  76.42 72.04  148.46   
 
 
 
02.03.34. Megeve   Alpine Combined, juniors 
 
 
1. Francois Vignolle  FRA  88.10 86.90  175.00 
2. Rene Lafforgue  FRA  84.15 79.92  164.07   
3. James Gardner  GBR  69.73 88.84  158.57 
4. Maurice Lafforgue  FRA  78.46 79.82  158.28   
5. Peter Robinson  CND  83.56 66.42  149.98 
 


